BREAKER AMP
NO.

1. 30
2. 30
3. 30
4. 30
5. 15
6. 40
7. 40
8. 15
9. 15
10. 15
11. 20
12, 15

CIRCUIT BREAKER IDENTIFICATION

SERVICE

Electric Range Top

Electric Baseboard Heat

ROOMS

Kitchen
Finished Basement

NOTE: Wired to external breaker box with breaker

No.
Electric Clothes Dryer
Hot Water Heater
Gas Furnace/Fan
Heat Pump
Heat Pump

24 (20 Amps) next' to main breaker box.

Laundry Room
Utility room
Utility room
Outdoor Unit (North)
Outdoor Unit (North)

NOTE: An outdoor shutoff switch is located on north
wall adjacent to heat pump.

Outlets/Wall Switches

Outlets/Wall Switches

Outlets/Wall Switches

Well Pump (Submersible)
Outlet

Den - All

Powder Room - All

Laundry Room - Ceiling Lt. Switch

Utility - Ceiling Light Switch

Garage - Workbench Ceiling Outlet

Family Room - All except center
west wall outlet and closet
ceiling light

Back Hall - Ceiling lt. switch

Master Bedroom - N.E. wall outlet

Master Bathroom - Ceiling and mirror
light switch

Master Closet - Ceiling 1lt. switch

Kitchen - Sink 1t. switch, back
porch 1lt. switch, table
ceiling light switch

Living Room - East wall outlet

Front Hall - Outlet

Laundry Room - East wall back
porch light switch

Back Porch - wWall light outlet

Living Room - All except east
wall outlet

Finished Basement - Ceiling and
stairwell lights, garage
light switch

Garage - South wall switch for
garage ceiling lights and garage
outside lights.

Utility Room

Utility Room - North wall -floor
joist outlet for burglar

alarm, telephone transformers,
fluorescent light in northeast
ceiling.



BREAKER
NO.

13,

14,

15

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24,

AMP

15

20

20

30
60

15
15

15
15

60

15

20

SERVICE ROOMS

Outlet/Wall Switches Southeast Bedroom (Jeff), all
Main bathroom - all
Master bathroom - wall outlet
Upstairs Hall - outlet
Dining room - ceiling light

4. W '4LSQ1/6444%7— (dimmer switch)
AAE - MHeOD —> Kitchen - ceiling light switch
Outlet Laundry Room - washing machine
outlet
Outlets Finished Basement - all outlets

Dining Room - North wall outlet
Kitchen - East wall counter
outlets, north wall outlet
Wall Oven Kitchen
Unused Utility room
NOTE: Formerly electric resistance back-up central
heat for heat pump - removed 10/95
Dishwasher Kitchen
Outlets/Wall Switches Family Room - West wall outlet,
closet ceiling light
Southwest Bedroom (Stacey)-All
- West Bedroom (Tara) - All
Master Bedroom - South, west,
northwest outlets, wall switch
Upstairs Hall - wall switches,
whole house fan
Attic - ceiling light switch
Front Hall - ceiling 1lt. switch,
upstairs hall light switch,
closet ceiling light
Garbage Disposal Kitchen
Outlets Garage - North wall outlet for
refrigerator and freezer,
garage doors ceiling outlet
Kitchen - refrigerator and south
counter outlets
Unused Utility Room
NOTE: Formerly electric resistant back-up central
heat for heat pump - removed 10/95
Front Outside Lights Front Hall - outside light
switches for porch, walk
and postlamp lights
NOTE: External breaker box with Breaker No. 23 next
to main breaker box
Electric Baseboard Heat Finished Baseément
NOTE: Wired from main Breaker Box Breaker No.2 (30A)



